VERATEX, INC. N MNOA D i B
P.O. Box 682
New York, NY 10108-0682 DATE: 11/23/2016 INVOICE: 2 L
CUSTH#: 3976
Phone: 1-212-683-9300 TERMS : NET 30 FOB MILL SALESMAN: HSE
Fax: 1-212-889-5573 =124
S0LD.TQ SHIPPED 1O
GREENWOOD MARKETING LLC - GREENWOOD MARKETING LLC
DBA RESTORATIVE MEDICAL DBA RESTORATIVE MEDICAL
79 PRIMROSE ST. 332 EAST BROADWAY 3
HHEFE—PEA NS T NY— 10606 BRRANDENBORG T RKY—401T08
R/LE 77566279 VIA ESTES 12 CASES
BUANTITY . DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT

1,479.000 LIN

V10212 WHITE 60°

POLYESTER TRICOT 1.600 LIN2,366.40

OUR ORDER: 17633/1 LOT#: 191B8/CM1L72578
CUSTOMER ORDER: 2401
CASES: 127393 127402 1272423 127427 127428 127429 127430
127431 127432 127433 127434 127421
2,366 .40
This invoice is pavable to VERATEX, INC. ONLY

All knitted goods are subject to imperfections.
recognized at

Examination must be made before goods have been processed or cut as no claims will be
any time after goods have been processed or cut.

Continuing guaranty under The Textile Fiber Products Identification Act filed with the Federal Trade Conn1381on




ESTE \ P 0, Box 25612 Richmond, VA 23260
T
: ORIGIN DESTINATION  [P.O# l i Hl “ i
..... ;s ne 5 I |t
Hu S L STE 105 L) Ul P R ll ,Hg i
SHIPPER B/L OR GBL NUMBER ESTES REV. |ADV.REV.  |BYD. REV. T ”ll I bl
/ﬁ, ,/,!-n & E5C,
Lgr o Te ’ PRO NUMBER £
Sy Mokl S ROUTE (CARRIERS F/B # DATE AND JNTERCHANGE POINTS)
IR E L Ltk %
RIS R ’l.‘ ( ¥R Y Y MW i ;'
ERANDEMNSIHYE, WY 05104 BILL CHARGES TO e e 3230 ’
GLEMN BAVEN LOMGISTIUSR
AEPER  yhmarrr ALTAMBHAM. BT 23200
FERBEATEK # SIW SKIDS DEL'D INTACT }-# SKIDS DEL'D __)-# EMPTY SKIDS HET'D
SRE? STATE MHWY 13 BEasT “I1GOOD OADER [J SHORT L1 OVER [ DAMAGE
VSN YR SEIT DESCRIBE EXCEPTIONS:
ELHEYILILE, &% 731937
#PCS. [HM DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES AND SPECIAL MARKINGS WEIGHT/LBS RATE TOTAL CHARGES
o FT FABRRIC PIECE &RDT J AE PEEFALD
Fusl Burcharpe sddasd s I0L 70K
SHIFPIHG 417 878 3251
FR& 274 423 S453 4 als '/} WL a
DINE: B0 40N 30 / A% wld [ 72T |
DENSITY: %. 78 m.{ T e R
RS OMATE LLIFZESLE SAV-EPN ¢ : ‘
Blo~—HZ
PO-~TSTHIR
2 gping EBTES ENPRESS LING SH
7 ';-" {25 2323 s EA AR I FANETYS 7 RTINS LY S R S R g A L
FIRM - BT u:m%eéé SaslE o rE AR
/f' Q / _— G . _mrslnmlmsno _ Inside Dalv. l:,-‘
\n w7 . B Y —__Spolled Trailer | __ LitGate o wa___ T e
::n:mea?,;? orawwmnq’odwndyonmm :;m?dmm;:??;gm:ﬂm‘ Inilial to A ige Recelpt of Service(s). Feas May Apply. ! ,"-f" WS L

e —— e a




Page No.
11/03/2016

Case

D.0.#

Style

**x Dye Lot CM172578

127393
127397
127398
127402
127404
127422
127423
127424
127427
127428
127429
127430
127431
127432
127433
127434
127421

19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155
19155

**x Subtotal **

Tk Total *x%

v10212
vio212
V10212
vi0212
v10212
V10212
vi0212
v10212
V10212
v10212
V10212
vio212
V10212
V10212
v10212
v10212
vi0212

Color

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
YHITE
WHITE

000 DO0O0OO00O0O0OO0O0O0CO0O OO0 O

Width

0 60"
0 &0"
0 60"
0 60"
0 &0"
0 60"
0 60"
0 60"
0 60"
0 60"
0 60"
0 60"
0 60"
0 60"
0 60"
0 60"
0 60"

Yards Meters

95.0  86.9
66.0~ 60.4
86.0~ T78.6
%0.0 82.3
36.07 32.9
56.07 51.2
80.0 73.2
63.0~ 57.6
54,0 49.4
138.0 126.2
150.0 137.2
150.0 137.2
137.0  125.3
150.0 137.2
150.0 137.2
150.0 137.2
135.0 123.4
1786.0 1633.1

1786.0 1633.1



